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DESCRIPTION

S/S Three Door Bench Freezer 386L - FE3100BT
Refrigerated: -18 to -222c

Capacity: 386 Litres

Commercial Bench Freezer

One Level of Shelving Plus Floor

Elitec Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out

304 Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

CFC Free Refrigerant and Foam

AISI 304 Stainless Steel Framework Construction

FE3100BT S/S THREE DOOR BENCH
FREEZER 386L

One Level of Shelving Plus Floor

Elitec Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out

304 Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

CFC Free Refrigerant and Foam

AISI 304 Stainless Steel Framework Construction

Electronic Thermostat and Digital LED Temperature Display for
Accurate Control and Easy Reading

Auto Defrosting and Auto Evaporation of Condensation Water
Magnetic Gaskets Can Be Replaced without Any Tools
Bottom with Round Edges for Easy Cleaning

Capacity 386 Itr

Electronic Thermostat and Digital LED Temperature Display for Accurate Control and Easy Reading

Auto Defrosting and Auto Evaporation of Condensation Water
Magnetic Gaskets Can Be Replaced without Any Tools

Bottom with Round Edges for Easy Cleaning
Capacity 386 Itr

* Interior: 1230x480x560mm
* Exterior: 1795x600x860mm

Warranty: 2 years parts and labor warranty.

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

1795

600

860

640

1830

920

230V

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



