

FE3100BT S/S THREE DOOR BENCH FREEZER 386L

One Level of Shelving Plus Floor
Elitec Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
304 Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
CFC Free Refrigerant and Foam
AISI 304 Stainless Steel Framework Construction
Electronic Thermostat and Digital LED Temperature Display for
Accurate Control and Easy Reading
Auto Defrosting and Auto Evaporation of Condensation Water
Magnetic Gaskets Can Be Replaced without Any Tools
Bottom with Round Edges for Easy Cleaning
Capacity 386 ltr

Image is for illustrative purposes only © F.E.D.

DESCRIPTION

S/S Three Door Bench Freezer 386L - FE3100BT

Refrigerated: -18 to -22°c

Capacity: 386 Litres

Commercial Bench Freezer

One Level of Shelving Plus Floor
Elitec Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
304 Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
CFC Free Refrigerant and Foam
AISI 304 Stainless Steel Framework Construction
Electronic Thermostat and Digital LED Temperatu

Electronic Thermostat and Digital LED Temperature Display for Accurate Control and Easy Reading Auto Defrosting and Auto Evaporation of Condensation Water Magnetic Gaskets Can Be Replaced without Any Tools

Bottom with Round Edges for Easy Cleaning

Capacity 386 Itr

* Interior: 1230x480x560mm

* Exterior: 1795x600x860mm

Warranty: 2 years parts and labor warranty.

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)	0
WIDTH (MM)	1795
DEPTH (MM)	600
HEIGHT (MM)	860
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	640
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	1830
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	920
POWER	230V